ALL RIGHTS ARE STRICTLY RESERVED. ANY PORTION OF THIS PAPER SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED,
OR TRANSLATED TO ANY OTHER FORMS WITHOUT PERMISSION FROM FLEXXON.
Industrial CFast Specification
(ACHIEVER SERIES, SLC)
Version 1.5
Address: 28 Genting Lane, #09-03/4/5 Platinum 28, Singapore 349585
Tel : +65-6493 5035
Fax : +65-6493 5037

Dimension: 36.4 mm(L) x 41.86 mm(W) x 3.30 mm(H)
11
7. ORDERING INFORMATION
Capacity MPN (Diamond Grade) MPN (Silver Grade)
4GB FSSF004GSE-M100 FSSF004GSS-M100
8GB FSSF008GSE-M100 FSSF008GSS-M100
16GB FSSF016GSE-M100 FSSF016GSS-M100
32GB FSSF032GSE-M100 FSSF032GSS-M100
12
Revision History
Revision Date Description
1.0 2017/04 First release